



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	White Toast with Almond Butter and Jam		
Product Code	SHOP00091		
Product Description			
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	yes	yes
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	trace	trace
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	trace	trace
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	trace	trace
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	trace	trace
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	trace	trace
Ingredients	SOURDOUGH White Boule 2kg (48h) (78%), Almond Butter (17%), Strawberry Jam (17%) (Strawberry, Cane Sugar, Lemon Juice, Agar Agar); SOURDOUGH White Boule 2kg (48h) contains: Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Water (13%), Durum Wheat Semolina, Flour (3%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Wholemeal Rye Flour (2%), Salt, Wholemeal Spelt Flour (Wheat), Wholemeal Spelt Flour (0%) (Wheat)		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1262.4	2259.69
	Energy (kcal)	302.043	540.656
	Fat (g)	9.46094	16.9351
	Saturates (g)	0.83027	1.48618
	Carbohydrates(g)	47.3462	84.7498
	Total Sugars (g)	9.58446	17.1562
	Protein (g)	9.07607	16.2462
	Salt (g)	1.02688	1.83812
	Fibre (g)	3.71623	6.65205
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			